FBPM SERIES
Ferrite Bead (EMI Power Multilayer)
叠层大电流磁珠
Ferrite Bead (EMI Power Multilayer)
指定峰值电流能力
Specified peak current capability
超低RDC
Ultra low RDC

FBPM 1608 8R0
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 1 / 15
FBPM SERIES
Ferrite Bead (EMI Power Multilayer)
Dimension (mm)
Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
Test Condition
☆ 阻抗测试条件为 100MHz (25°C)
       Impedance measure condition at 100MHz (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-55° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
±25%
测试状态
Z (Ω) IR 40°C (mA) DCRmax (Ω) pcs
FBPM1608-8R0 8.00 ±25% 9,500
4,100 14.50
2.50
FBPM1608-260 26.00
4,000
FBPM1608-600 60.00 ±25% 5,400 8.50
±25% 6,500 5.00
FBPM1608-111 110.00
Part No. Impedance Rated Current DCResistance Taping Reel Qty.
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 阻抗 温升电流 直流电阻 卷盘数量

Dimension (mm)
Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
Test Condition
☆ 阻抗测试条件为 100MHz (25°C)
       Impedance measure condition at 100MHz (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-55° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
600
4,000
测试状态
2,100 43.00
阻抗 温升电流 直流电阻
±25%
2,500 30.50
FBPM2012-800 80 ±25% 4,000 13.00
FBPM2012-181 180 ±25% 3,100
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
pcsZ (Ω) IR 40°C (mA) DCRmax (Ω)
电性特性
卷盘数量
Part No. Impedance Rated Current DCResistance Taping Reel Qty.
型号
26.50
FBPM2012-321 320 ±25%
FBPM2012-601
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 4 / 15
FBPM SERIES
Ferrite Bead (EMI Power Multilayer)

Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
Test Condition
☆ 阻抗测试条件为 100MHz (25°C)
       Impedance measure condition at 100MHz (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-55° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
型号 阻抗 温升电流 直流电阻 卷盘数量
Z (Ω) IR 40°C (mA) DCRmax (Ω) pcs
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
Part No. Impedance Rated Current DCResistance Taping Reel Qty.
2,500
FBPM3216-111 5,400 9.50
FBPM3216-281 280 ±25%
FBPM3216-100 10 ±25% 10,500 1.00
3,500 22.00
FBPM3216-601 600 ±25% 2,500 38.00
110 ±25%
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 6 / 15
FBPM SERIES

Dimension (mm)
Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
Test Condition
☆ 阻抗测试条件为 100MHz (25°C)
       Impedance measure condition at 100MHz (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-55° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
尺寸
卷盘数量
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号
Part No. Impedance Rated Current DCResistance Taping Reel Qty.
阻抗 温升电流 直流电阻
FBPM4532-101 100 ±25% 8,000 4.50 4,000
Z (Ω) IR 40°C (mA) DCRmax (Ω) pcs
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 8 / 15
FBPM SERIES

Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
Test Condition
☆ 阻抗测试条件为 100MHz (25°C)
       Impedance measure condition at 100MHz (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-55° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
尺寸
Z (Ω) IR 40°C (mA) DCRmax (Ω) pcs
型号 阻抗 温升电流 直流电阻 卷盘数量
Part No. Impedance Rated Current DCResistance Taping Reel Qty.
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
4,000 10.00
4,500 15.00
FBPM5651-551 550 ±25% 4,000 28.00
250 ±25% 4,000 8.50
测试状态
FBPM5651-251
2,000
FBPM5651-271 270
4,000 11.00
FBPM5651-401 400 ±25%
FBPM5651-101 100 ±25% 7,000 3.50
FBPM5651-181 180 ±25% 5,000 7.50
FBPM5651-151 150 ±25% 5,000 7.00
FBPM5651-171 170 ±25%
±25%
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 10 / 15
FBPM SERIES
Ferrite Bead (EMI Power Multilayer)

FBPM SERIES
Ferrite Bead (EMI Power Multilayer)
Dimension (mm)
Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
Test Condition
☆ 阻抗测试条件为 100MHz (25°C)
       Impedance measure condition at 100MHz (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-55° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
型号 阻抗
Taping Reel Qty.
尺寸
2,500
Z (Ω) IR 40°C (mA) DCRmax (Ω) pcs
FBPM8530-101 100 ±25% 10,000 3.00
焊盘推荐 示意图
测试状态
电性特性
温升电流 直流电阻 卷盘数量